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Alabama Breastfeeding Initiative 

Timeline 

Funded by the ASTHO Breastfeeding Support Learning Community 
 

 

Monday, March 9, 2015   Conference Call with interested hospitals 

 

Friday, March 20, 2015 Completed Agreement to ADPH and hospitals 

identify a Project Coordinator  

 

Monday, March 30, 2015 Name and Contact information to ADPH for the 

Birth & Beyond Train-the-trainer in Montgomery 

 

March – April 2015 Begin to update or develop your Breastfeeding 

Policy  

 

April 1, 2015 – April 30, 2015  ADPH staff to visit participating hospitals  

 

Monday, April 6, 2015   Conference Call at 2:00 pm 

 

Thursday – Friday, April 9 – 10, 2015 Birth & Beyond Train-the-trainer at 

      Baptist South in Montgomery, AL 

 

April – May 2015 Educate/train staff in your facility  

 

Tuesday, April 15, 2015 Baseline hospital data from March 2015 due to 

ADPH 

 

Thursday, May 7, 2015 Name and contact information to ADPH for staff 

attending the CLC certification training in 

Birmingham, AL 

 

Monday, May 11, 2015 Conference Call at 2:00 pm 

 

Friday, May 15, 2015 April 2015 hospital data due to ADPH 

 

Tuesday, June 2, 2015 Conference Call at 2:00 pm 

 

Monday, June 15, 2015 May 2015 hospital data due to ADPH 

 

Monday – Friday, June 15 – 19, 2015 CLC Certification class in Birmingham, AL 
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Monday, July 13, 2015   Conference Call at 2:00 pm 

 

Wednesday, July 15, 2015 June 2015 hospital data due to ADPH 

 

Monday, August 10, 2015 Conference Call at 2:00 pm 

 

Monday, August 17, 2015 July 2015 hospital data due to ADPH 

 

Monday, September 14, 2015 Conference Call at 2:00 pm 

 

Tuesday, September 15, 2015 August 2015 hospital data due to ADPH 

 

Tuesday, October 13, 2015 Conference Call at 2:00 pm 

 

Thursday, October 15, 2015 September 2015 hospital data due to ADPH 

 

Monday, November 9, 2015 Conference Call at 2:00 pm 

 

Monday, November 16, 2015 October 2015 hospital data due to ADPH 

 

Monday, December 14, 2015 Conference Call at 2:00 pm 

 

Tuesday, December 15, 2015 November 2015 hospital data due to ADPH 

 

 

 

 

 

 

               


